
		

	

Tues., Feb. 22/Wed., Feb. 23 
	
	 Statistical	Graphs	&	Measures	of	Central	Tendency	Handout	
	 	 	
	 	 	
	
		 	 	

Mon., Feb. 28/Tues., Mar. 1 
	
	

	 Measures	of	Variation	Handout		#5-9	
	
	 	Normal	Distribution	Handout	#1-2	
	 	 	
	

Tues., Mar. 9/Wed., Mar. 10 
	
	 Review	Statistics	
	

Fri., Mar. 5/Mon., Mar. 8 
	
	 Statistics	Project	
	

Thurs., Mar. 11/Fri., Mar. 12 

Statistics Test 
	
	 	

Wed., Mar. 2/Thurs., Mar. 3 
	
	 	Normal	Distribution	Handout	#3-10	
	 	 	
	 	
	 	
	 	 	
	

Thurs., Feb. 24/Fri., Feb. 25 
	
	 Sampling	Handout	#1-16	
	
	 Measures	of	Variation	Handout		#1-4	
	

Journal	Due	

ATTENTION! 
You must show work for 
ALL problems worked 

BY HAND in this unit!!! 
Example:  Mean = 628 = 41.87 
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Portfolios	
Due	

Sampling:	May	skip	2	
Variation:	Do	all	problems!	

No	skips--Must	do	all	problems	

Math	Matters	Due	

No	skips--Must	do	all	problems	

May	skip	
2	parts	

No 
Homework 
Coupons! 

Show work! 

Show 

work! 

Show work! 

Show work! 

Show work! 

Show 

work! 

Show work! 

Answer the questions at the end with care & thought! 


